Maytag MFS50PNFVS 04 - INNER TUB

04-Oct-04
507 442A

arts Parts Diagram 04 - INNER TUB

Maytag Commercial Maytag MEFS50PNFVS Washer P

Click on the part number to view part

Part Description

Replaced By Status

Original Part Number

23004339
23003832
23003833
23003834

Item

Drum, Washing

Bolt

001
002
004
005

Washer

Nut M14


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299403-commercial-maytag-mfs50pnfvs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799757-maytag-23004339-washer-drum-washing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799286-maytag-23003832-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799287-maytag-23003833-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799288-maytag-23003834-washer-nut-m14.html
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